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STCC Anderstorp 4-5 september 2021

Ginetta GT5 Challenge
Result of Kval

20s Nbr

Name

ARC

Car
City / Club

4 - 5 September 2021
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Laps Fastest

In Gap 2nd time

10 19

11 30

12 10

13 77

14 8

15 76

16 21

17 22

Hampus Rydman

Kevin Blomberg

Niklas Kristiansson

Andreas Lundin

Alexzander Kristiansson

Jesper Ramsberg

Joakim Strid

Douglas Dahlstrém

Anders Gustavson

Alexander Holmberg

Oscar Larsson

Mikael Benjaminsson

Johan Thunholm

Roger Joleby

Thomas Henriksson

Karl-Arne Kallstrom

Roddy 'Hero' Benjaminson

Ginetta G40
Enskede

KAK

Ginetta G40
Harplinge
Falkenbergs MK
Ginetta G40
Vessigebro
Falkenbergs MK
Ginetta G40
Vasteras

SMK Vasterds
Ginetta G40
Vessigebro
Falkenbergs MK
Ginetta G40
Goteborg

Team 13
Ginetta G40
Limmared
Anderstorp RC
Ginetta G40
Lund

Hyllinge MS
Ginetta G40
Nomkoping
Ostgdta BSF
Ginetta G40
Romakloster
MK Gutama
Ginetta G40
Stockholm
Karlskoga MF
Ginetta G40
Marback
Ulricehamns MK

Ginetta G40

Linkdépings MS
Ginetta G40
Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK
Ginetta G40
Skarhamn
PCSRacing
Ginetta G40
Sandviken
BMW C SM
Ginetta G40

Axvall
Gotene MK

1:48.650

1:49874

1:50532

1:50552

1:50693

1:50.770

1:51.193

1:51.237

1:51.289

1:52.108

1:52.367

1:54594

1:56.192

1:59.384

1:59.705

1:59.791

2:04575

4 1224

3 1.882

3 1902

2 2043

4 2.120

3 2543

2 2587

3 2639

4 3458

4 3.717

3 5944

3 7542

3 10.734

3 11.055

2 11.141

3 15.925

3:37418

1:50.120

1:50806

1:50674

1:50.806

1:51464

1:51564

1:53937

1:52.114

1:52.209

1:52857

1:55418

1:57635

2:00973

2:00841

2:00974

2:06941

Fastest time : 1:48.650 inlap 2 by nbr. 1: Hampus Ry dman (Gnetta) Publication-time
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Jim Johansson Emma Malmroos Alex Moller|
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